
CHICKEN, LEEK & HAM HOCK PIE
Served with chips or mash, 
seasonal vegetables and gravy

TRADITIONAL FISH PIE 
Smoked haddock, salmon & prawns topped with  
a Cheddar & chive mash, served with buttered  
tenderstem broccoli 

DELI HONEY ROAST HAM 
Two fried eggs, garden peas and chunky chips 

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS
Served with a choice of mushy or garden peas  

TRADITIONAL LASAGNE OR 
VEGETABLE LASAGNE 
Served with garlic ciabatta and a salad garnish 

CHICKEN SUPREME 
Served with a white wine and mushroom sauce, 
crushed new potatoes and roasted carrot 

HAWKINS BUTCHERS 
OLD ENGLISH SAUSAGES
Served with creamy mash and onion gravy 
Vegetarian option available

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
Served with rice, poppadom & mango chutney
Vegetarian option available

PAN FRIED SEABASS 
In a tomato and diced chorizo sauce, with crushed new 
potatoes and tenderstem broccoli 

MAC & CHEESE 
Served with a dressed salad and garlic bread
Why not top with pulled pork - £3.00

CRISPY BELLY PORK  
Served with spring onion mash potato, buttered 
tenderstem broccoli and gravy 

OPEN PRAWN SANDWICH 
Served with marie rose sauce 

4oz FLAT IRON STEAK BAGUETTE
Topped with Shropshire blue cheese

HAM, SALAD & PICCALILLI  

CRISPY SALT & PEPPER SQUID
Served with garlic aioli dip

PORK BELLY BITES 
Served with Korean BBQ sauce 

CHICKPEA SHAWARMA & CAULIFLOWER 
BHAJI CROQUETTES
Served with sweet chilli & coriander

BLT 
Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo 

AVOCADO, TOMATO & GRILLED HALLOUMI 
Served with sweet chilli sauce 

CHICKEN CAESAR 
Grilled chicken with caesar, parmesan and lettuce 

VEGETABLE PAKORAS 
Served with mango chutney 

TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL 
Served with marie rose sauce and crusty baguette 

BREADS AND OLIVES 
Lemon & garlic pitted olives with bread & oils 

Starters & Nibbles

Sandwiches & Baguettes Available 12pm – 5pm. All served with fries and coleslaw.

£14.00

£16.00

£13.50

£15.00

£14.50

£17.50

£14.00

£14.00

£16.00

£12.00

£15.00

£9.95

£14.00

£8.95

£6.45

£6.95

£7.25

£8.45

£8.95

£9.25

£5.45

£7.95

£6.45

Pub Classics

Salad Bowl
£14.00BUILD YOUR SALAD B OWL 

A salad bowl of quinoa, kale, brown 
rice, edamame beans & mixed leaves

CHO OSE FROM
 
Pork belly, vegetable pakoras, 
chargrilled chicken or grilled halloumi 

ADD A DRESSING 
Caesar, sour cream and chive, 
honey & mustard or Korean BBQ

ALL DAY, EVERYDAY
Sit back, relax, and enjoy our delicious selection of food and drinks. 

From hearty pub classics to fresh, exciting flavours, we’re here to make your visit unforgettable.

ASK ONE OF OUR SERVERS FOR TODAY’S SPECIALHOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with half a crusty sourdough baguette 

£6.00



PLAIN JANE 
Choose from either a traditional 6oz beef 
burger, a chicken fillet or a 1/4lb veg burger

BBQ MELT 
6oz beef burger, Cheddar cheese and 
hickory BBQ sauce 

PULLED PORKER 
6oz beef burger, topped with pulled pork 
and hickory BBQ sauce

CHEDDAR CHEESE AND BACON
6oz beef burger topped with Cheddar 
cheese and bacon

SHROPSHIRE BLUE BURGER  
6oz beef burger, topped with local 
Shropshire blue cheese

ULTIMATE 
Double the burger, crispy bacon, Cheddar 
cheese, fried egg and 2 onion rings 

Burgers

£12.00

£13.00

£14.00

£16.00

£18.00

£16.00

£18.00

£13.00

£16.00

£18.00

From the Grill

28 DAY AGED 6oz RUMP STEAK 

28 DAY AGED 8oz SIRLOIN 

8oz FLAT IRON STEAK SERVED PINK
Served simply with French fries, dressed salad 
and a garlic butter 

10oz GAMMON STEAK 
Chunky chips and 2 fried eggs 

All our steaks are served with chunky chips, grilled tomato, mushrooms and garden peas.

Our burgers are served in a toasted brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, red onion & burger sauce. With fries & coleslaw.

£5.95

£5.95

£6.45

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

Desserts
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
Ask for today’s choice 

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
Warm Belgian chocolate brownie with 
caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream

LEMON MERINGUE TART 
Served with raspberry coulis 

ETON MESS SUNDAE 

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS
Ask for today’s flavours 

SORBETS
Mango, orange or lemon 

£3.00

£4.00

£2.00

£3.50

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00

FRIES 

POSH FRIES
Parmesan and truffle oil

CHUNKY CHIPS

Sides

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

GARLIC CIABATTA 

GARLIC CIABATTA & CHEESE 

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI 

DRESSED MIXED SALAD 

BREAD & BUTTER

UPGRADE TO POSH FRIES 
Parmesan and truffle oil

CREAMED SPINACH 

SAUCES 
Peppercorn / béarnaise / Shropshire blue / garlic butter

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO 

ESPRESSO 

FLAT WHITE  

LATTE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE 

 

MOCHA 

POT OF TEA 

FRUIT TEAS
Ask for selection

 

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£4.00

£2.95

£2.95

£1.95

Hot Drinks

£2.50

£2.00

£2.50

GRILL S IDES

Please be advised that our kitchen handles ingredients that contain allergens. While we take the utmost care to prevent cross-contamination, we cannot 
guarantee that any menu item is completely free of gluten, dairy, eggs, nuts, peanuts, soy, sesame, shellfish, fish. If you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, 
please inform your server before placing your order. Our team will be happy to assist you with ingredient information and suggest suitable options.

*All weights stated are approximate and prior to cooking. **Our fish has been carefully filleted however some small bones may remain.  
***Some of our foods are cooked using genetically modified soya oil.

ANY ALLERGIES?


