BLACK LION

Starters & Nibbles

CRISPY SALT & PEPPER SQUID Served with garlic aioli dip	£6.45	VEGETABLE PAKORAS Served with mango chutney	£5.45
PORK BELLY BITES Served with Korean BBQ sauce	£6.95	TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL Served with marie rose sauce and crusty baguette	£7.95
CHICKPEA SHAWARMA & CAULIFLOWER BHAJI CROQUETTES Served with sweet chilli & coriander	£7.25	BREADS AND OLIVES Lemon & garlic pitted olives with bread & oils	£6.45

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY Served with half a crusty sourdough baguette	£6.00	ASK ONE OF OUR SERVERS FOR TODAY'S SPECIAL
---	-------	--

Sandwiches & Baguettes

Available 12pm – 5pm. All served with fries and coleslaw.

OPEN PRAWN SANDWICH Served with marie rose sauce	£9.95	BLT Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo	£8.45
4oz FLAT IRON STEAK BAGUETTE Topped with Shropshire blue cheese	£14.00	AVOCADO, TOMATO & GRILLED HALLOUMI Served with sweet chilli sauce	£8.95
HAM, SALAD & PICCALILLI	£8.95	CHICKEN CAESAR Grilled chicken with caesar, parmesan and lettuce	£9.25

Pub Classics

CHICKEN, LEEK & HAM HOCK PIE Served with chips or mash, seasonal vegetables and gravy	£14.00	HAWKINS BUTCHERS OLD ENGLISH SAUSAGES Served with creamy mash and onion gravy Vegetarian option available	£14.00
TRADITIONAL FISH PIE Smoked haddock, salmon & prawns topped with	£16.00	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	£14.00
a Cheddar & chive mash, served with buttered tenderstem broccoli		Served with rice, poppadom & mango chutney Vegetarian option available	
DELI HONEY ROAST HAM Two fried eggs, garden peas and chunky chips	£13.50	PAN FRIED SEABASS In a tomato and diced chorizo sauce, with crushed new potatoes and tenderstem broccoli	£16.00
BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS	£15.00		
Served with a choice of mushy or garden peas		MAC & CHEESE Served with a dressed salad and garlic bread	£12.00
TRADITIONAL LASAGNE OR		Why not top with pulled pork - £3.00	
VEGETABLE LASAGNE	£14.50		
Served with garlic ciabatta and a salad garnish		CRISPY BELLY PORK Served with spring onion mash potato, buttered	£15.00
CHICKEN SUPREME	£17.50	tenderstem broccoli and gravy	
Served with a white wine and mushroom sauce,		- '	

Salad Bowl

BUILD YOUR SALAD BOWL

crushed new potatoes and roasted carrot

CHOOSE FROM

ADD A DRESSING

£14.00

A salad bowl of quinoa, kale, brown rice, edamame beans & mixed leaves

Pork belly, vegetable pakoras, chargrilled chicken or grilled halloumi

Caesar, sour cream and chive, honey & mustard or Korean BBQ

$From\ the\ Grill\ \ \ \text{All our steaks are served with chunky chips, grilled tomato, mushrooms and garden peas.}$

28 DAY AGED 60z RUMP STEAK	£16.00	GRILL SIDES	
26 DAT AGED 602 ROMF STEAR	£10.00		
28 DAY AGED 8oz SIRLOIN	£18.00	UPGRADE TO POSH FRIES Parmesan and truffle oil	£2.50
8oz FLAT IRON STEAK SERVED PINK Served simply with French fries, dressed salad	£16.00	CREAMED SPINACH	£2.00
and a garlic butter		SAUCES	£2.50
10oz GAMMON STEAK Chunky chins and 2 fried eggs	£18.00	Peppercorn / béarnaise / Shropshire blue /	garlic butter

Burgers

Our burgers are served in a toasted brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, red onion & burger sauce. With fries & coleslaw.

PLAIN JANE Choose from either a traditional 6oz beef burger, a chicken fillet or a 1/4lb veg burger	£12.00	CHEDDAR CHEESE AND BACON 6oz beef burger topped with Cheddar cheese and bacon	£13.00
BBQ MELT 6oz beef burger, Cheddar cheese and hickory BBQ sauce	£13.00	SHROPSHIRE BLUE BURGER 6oz beef burger, topped with local Shropshire blue cheese	£16.00
PULLED PORKER 6oz beef burger, topped with pulled pork and hickory BBQ sauce	£14.00	ULTIMATE Double the burger, crispy bacon, Cheddar cheese, fried egg and 2 onion rings	£18.00

Sides

FRIES	£4.00	BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	£3.50	TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI	£3.00
POSH FRIES Parmesan and truffle oil	£5.00	GARLIC CIABATTA	£3.00	DRESSED MIXED SALAD	£4.00
		GARLIC CIABATTA & CHEESE	£4.00	BREAD & BUTTER	£2.00
CHUNKY CHIPS	£4.00				

Desserts

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY Ask for today's choice	£5.95	LEMON MERINGUE TART Served with raspberry coulis	£6.45	SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS Ask for today's flavours	£5.95
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Warm Belgian chocolate brownic caramel sauce and vanilla ice cr		ETON MESS SUNDAE	£6.95	SORBETS Mango, orange or lemon	£5.95

Hot Drinks

AMERICANO	£2.95	LATTE	£2.95	MOCHA	£2.95
CAPPUCCINO	£2.95	HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95	POT OF TEA	£2.95
ESPRESSO	£2.95	LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00	FRUIT TEAS Ask for selection	£1.95
FI AT WHITE	£2.95			ASK for Selection	

ANY ALLERGIES?

Please be advised that our kitchen handles ingredients that contain allergens. While we take the utmost care to prevent cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any menu item is completely free of gluten, dairy, eggs, nuts, peanuts, soy, sesame, shellfish, fish. If you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please inform your server before placing your order. Our team will be happy to assist you with ingredient information and suggest suitable options.

^{*}All weights stated are approximate and prior to cooking. **Our fish has been carefully filleted however some small bones may remain. ***Some of our foods are cooked using genetically modified soya oil.